
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Princess World Cruise 2019 
 

 
Date   Port      Arrive  Depart 
 
Tue, May 14  Sydney, Australia      04:00 pm 
 
Wed, May 15  At Sea   
 
Thu, May 16  Brisbane, Australia    07:00 am 05:00 pm 
 
Fri, May 17  At Sea   
 
Sat, May 18  At Sea   
 
Sun, May 19  At Sea   
 
Mon, May 20  At Sea   
 
Tue, May 21  At Sea   
 
Wed, May 22  At Sea   
 
Thu, May 23  Komodo Island, Indonesia   07:00 am 05:00 pm 

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair  
Access Limited) 
 

Fri, May 24  At Sea 
   
Sat, May 25  At Sea  
  
Sun, May 26  Singapore     08:00 am 06:00 pm 
 
Mon, May 27  At Sea  
  
Tue, May 28  At Sea  
  
Wed, May 29  At Sea  
  
Thu, May 30  Colombo, Sri Lanka    07:00 am 07:00 pm 



Date  Port       Arrive  Depart 
 
Fri, May 31 At Sea 
  
Sat, Jun 1 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jun 2 At Sea  
  
Mon, Jun 3 Muscat (Mina Qaboos), Oman   08:00 am 05:00 pm 
 
Tue, Jun 4 Dubai, United Arab Emirates    12:00 pm  
 
Wed, Jun 5 Dubai, United Arab Emirates      11:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jun 6 At Sea   
 
Fri, Jun 7 At Sea   
 
Sat, Jun 8 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jun 9 At Sea   
 
Mon, Jun 10 At Sea   
 
Tue, Jun 11 At Sea   
 
Wed, Jun 12 Aqaba (for Petra), Jordan    07:00 am 11:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jun 13 Suez Canal (Scenic Cruising), Egypt   05:00 pm 
  
Fri, Jun 14 Suez Canal (Scenic Cruising), Egypt     05:00 pm 
 
Sat, Jun 15 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jun 16 At Sea  
  
Mon, Jun 17 Valletta, Malta     07:00 am 06:00 pm 
 
Tue, Jun 18 At Sea   
 
Wed, Jun 19 Barcelona, Spain     08:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jun 20 At Sea   
 
Fri, Jun 21 Seville (Cadiz), Spain     08:00 am 06:00 pm 
 
Sat, Jun 22 At Sea  



Date  Port       Arrive   Depart  
 
Sun, Jun 23 At Sea   
 
Mon, Jun 24 At Sea   
 
Tue, Jun 25 Amsterdam, Netherlands    07:00 am 04:00 pm 
 
Wed, Jun 26 At Sea   
 
Thu, Jun 27 Berlin (Warnemunde), Germany   09:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Fri, Jun 28 At Sea  
  
Sat, Jun 29 Riga, Latvia      07:00 am 04:00 pm 
 
Sun, Jun 30 Tallinn, Estonia     10:00 am 07:00 pm 
 
Mon, Jul 1 Helsinki, Finland     07:00 am 04:00 pm 
 
Tue, Jul 2 St. Petersburg, Russia     06:30 am 
   
Wed, Jul 3 St. Petersburg, Russia     06:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jul 4 At Sea   
 
Fri, Jul 5 Stockholm, Sweden     07:00 am 04:00 pm 
 
Sat, Jul 6 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jul 7 Copenhagen, Denmark    09:00 am 07:00 pm 
 
Mon, Jul 8 At Sea   
 
Tue, Jul 9 London (Dover), England    07:00 am 09:00 pm 
 
Wed, Jul 10 Portland, England     07:00 am 04:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jul 11 Cork, Ireland (Cobh - For Blarney Castle)  10:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Fri, Jul 12 At Sea   
 
Sat, Jul 13 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jul 14 Reykjavik, Iceland     09:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Mon, Jul 15 At Sea  



Date  Port       Arrive  Depart  
 
Tue, Jul 16 At Sea  
  
Wed, Jul 17 At Sea  
  
Thu, Jul 18 St. John's, Newfoundland    09:00 am 06:00 pm 
 
Fri, Jul 19 At Sea   
 
Sat, Jul 20 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jul 21 New York City (Manhattan or Brooklyn),  06:00 am 

New York   
Mon, Jul 22 New York City (Manhattan or Brooklyn), New York   05:00 pm 
 
Tue, Jul 23 At Sea 
   
Wed, Jul 24 Charleston, South Carolina    08:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Thu, Jul 25 At Sea   
 
Fri, Jul 26 At Sea   
 
Sat, Jul 27 At Sea   
 
Sun, Jul 28 Curacao      08:00 am 06:00 pm 
 
Mon, Jul 29 At Sea  
  
Tue, Jul 30 Panama Canal (Scenic Cruising) Panama  06:00 am 04:30 pm 
 
Wed, Jul 31 At Sea  
  
Thu, Aug 1 Puntarenas, Costa Rica    07:00 am 07:00 pm 
 
Fri, Aug 2 At Sea  
  
Sat, Aug 3 Manta, Ecuador     09:00 am 07:00 pm 
 
Sun, Aug 4 At Sea   
 
Mon, Aug 5 Salaverry, Peru     07:00 am 05:00 pm 
 
Tue, Aug 6 Lima (Callao), Peru     09:00 am 10:00 pm 
 
Wed, Aug 7 At Sea  



Date   Port       Arrive  Depart  
 
Thu, Aug 8 At Sea  
  
Fri, Aug 9 At Sea  
  
Sat, Aug 10 At Sea  
  
Sun, Aug 11 At Sea  
  
Mon, Aug 12 Easter Island, Chile      07:00 am 06:00 pm 

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited) 
 

Tue, Aug 13 At Sea   
 
Wed, Aug 14 At Sea   
 
Thu, Aug 15 Pitcairn Island (Scenic Cruising)   10:00 am 02:00 pm 
 
Fri, Aug 16 At Sea   
 
Sat, Aug 17 At Sea   
 
Sun, Aug 18 Tahiti (Papeete), French Polynesia   07:00 am 09:00 pm 
 
Mon, Aug 19 Bora Bora, French Polynesia    07:00 am 05:00 pm 

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited) 
 

Tue, Aug 20 At Sea   
 
Wed, Aug 21 At Sea   
 
Thu, Aug 22 Cross International Date Line    12:00 pm 01:00 pm 
 
Sat, Aug 24 At Sea   
 
Sun, Aug 25 Auckland, New Zealand    10:00 am 09:00 pm 
 
Mon, Aug 26 Bay of Islands, New Zealand    08:00 am 05:00 pm 

(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited) 
 

Tue, Aug 27 At Sea   
 
Wed, Aug 28 At Sea   
 
Thu, Aug 29 Sydney, Australia 07:00 am  


